
PR
O

JE
C

T
M

O
RT

IE
R

PR
O

JE
C

TI
N

FO

1
5

2
1:

20
0

Fa
m

. M
or

tie
r

Ko
ni

ng
sd

on
ks

tra
at

 7
8

90
50

 G
en

tb
ru

gg
e

la
ur

en
t@

df
en

ce
.b

e
04

78
 2

4 
18

 3
9

Aa
nl

eg
 tu

in

D
e 

Vo
s 

Ke
n 

BV
Py

ra
m

id
es

tra
at

 2
5a

, 9
92

0 
Li

ev
eg

em
T:

 +
32

(0
)9

 3
77

 8
5 

25
E:

 in
fo

@
ke

nd
ev

os
.b

e

BOUWHEER AANNEMER

O
PM

ER
KI

N
G

EN

Hoofdgebouw
Koningsdonkstraat 78

9050  Gentbrugge
0497/00H003

Bijgebouw

Infiltratieput

Wilgen

Terras1 - 27.8m²
KT - 60x60

Oprit - 49.4m²
Grind - waterdoorlatend

Leiconstructie

20100540285
40

40 420 570 480 25

Border - 16.2m²

Scheidingsmuur

BESTAAANDE TOESTAND
Pad - 3m²
Kleiklinkers

Oppervlakte perceel 1374m²
Hoofdgebouw 122m²
Bijgebouw 43m²
Verhardingen Waterdoorlatend

Oprit 49m²
Verhardingen Niet Waterdoorlatend

Terras1 27.8m²
Pad 3m²

= %Verhardingen = Verhardingen / Onbebouwde Oppervlakte x 100
= 79.8m² / 1209m² x 100
= 6.6% verhard (61% waterdoorlatend)
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